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Men / 51 / All Ages
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Quinn Williams544
Premier Gymnastics

9.700 11.000 9.50010.300 9.00010.500 60.000
3T 1 1 6T 1 8 1 

1 

Wesley Mills541
Premier Gymnastics

10.000 10.200 8.70010.000 10.00010.300 59.200
2 5 2 33 3 2 2 

2 

Maxwell Hoover539
Premier Gymnastics

9.700 10.800 9.7009.700 9.3009.500 58.700
3T 3 5T 3 7T 5 3 

3 

Henry Enos538
Premier Gymnastics

9.200 10.900 9.3009.800 9.4009.300 57.900
9T 2 4 14T 11T 4 4 

4 

Danny Stirlen580
Cary Gym

10.300 8.300 8.9009.500 9.9009.600 56.500
1 31 8T 28T 6 3 5 

5 

Quentin Wemhoff536
MEGA

8.700 7.900 8.9009.500 10.40010.400 55.800
21T 33 8T 28T 2 1 6 

6 

Will Szafranski565
Cary Gym

9.700 8.700 9.8009.600 8.8009.100 55.700
3T 23T 7 1T 18T 9T 7 

7 

Owen Manning547
MPSC

9.100 9.600 9.6009.700 7.5009.200 54.700
11T 11 5T 4T 13T 27T 8 

8 

Christopher Harbert509
Premier Gymnastics

9.200 8.800 9.0009.900 8.4009.100 54.400
9T 20T 3 26T 18T 13T 9 

9 

Christopher Kulesza540
Premier Gymnastics

8.800 9.800 9.3008.400 8.00010.000 54.300
19T 9 24 14T 4 21 10 

10 

Karl Goecke563
Cary Gym

9.000 10.700 9.2008.900 6.9009.500 54.200
13T 4 15 19T 7T 33T 11 

11 

Jacob Potter553
Viking

9.100 9.900 8.9009.500 7.7009.000 54.100
11T 8 8T 28T 21T 25T 12 

12 

Brandon Welty521
RoyaltyGTD

9.500 10.100 9.4008.700 7.8008.500 54.000
8 6T 19T 9T 30T 22T 13T

13T

Matthew Hirstius551
Viking

8.700 8.100 9.5008.800 9.2009.700 54.000
21T 32 16T 6T 5 6 13T

13T

Ari Bottger507
Premier Gymnastics

9.600 8.800 9.6009.100 7.0009.500 53.600
7 20T 13T 4T 7T 32 15 

15 

Louis Stillo511
Premier Gymnastics

8.400 10.100 9.4009.500 8.2007.700 53.300
24T 6T 8T 9T 33T 16T 16T

16T

AJ DiBasilio549
Viking

8.800 9.100 9.3008.800 8.6008.700 53.300
19T 15 16T 14T 25T 11 16T

16T

Logan Nicolas520
RoyaltyGTD

8.400 8.800 9.8008.300 8.5009.200 53.000
24T 20T 25T 1T 13T 12 18 

18 

Maverick Greiss560
Cary Gym

7.800 9.000 9.2009.100 8.4009.200 52.700
31T 16T 13T 19T 13T 13T 19 

19 

Jack O'Brien558
TGS

7.900 8.700 9.4008.800 9.1008.700 52.600
30 23T 16T 9T 25T 7 20 

20 

Alden Tu554
Viking

9.000 8.600 9.2008.300 8.2009.200 52.500
13T 25T 25T 19T 13T 16T 21 

21 

Matthew Drew508
Premier Gymnastics

8.900 8.900 9.1007.600 8.8009.100 52.400
16T 18T 32T 23T 18T 9T 22 

22 

Elijah Shelton564
Cary Gym

9.700 8.400 9.0008.700 7.8008.600 52.200
3T 29T 19T 26T 27T 22T 23 

23 

Maverick VanderVeer543
Premier Gymnastics

8.900 8.500 9.2008.600 7.7009.000 51.900
16T 27T 21 19T 21T 25T 24 

24 
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Graham Troy559
TGS

9.000 9.000 8.1008.500 8.3008.900 51.800
13T 16T 22T 35 24 15 25 

25 

Parker Byford537
Premier Gymnastics

8.700 8.600 9.1008.200 8.1008.600 51.300
21T 25T 27T 23T 27T 19T 26 

26 

Nate Patten510
Premier Gymnastics

8.100 9.400 9.3008.200 7.5008.500 51.000
27 13T 27T 14T 30T 27T 27 

27 

Henry Manning546
MPSC

8.000 9.700 8.2009.200 7.2008.500 50.800
28T 10 12 34 30T 30T 28 

28 

Tanner West519
Aerial

7.100 9.500 9.3008.500 6.9009.300 50.600
34 12 22T 14T 11T 33T 29 

29 

Sam Trani542
Premier Gymnastics

8.900 7.800 9.1008.000 8.1008.600 50.500
16T 34 30 23T 27T 19T 30 

30 

Matt Bialecki528
USGTC

8.000 9.400 9.5007.900 6.4009.000 50.200
28T 13T 31 6T 21T 35 31 

31 

Kieran Banaszynski548
Viking

8.200 8.400 9.4007.400 8.2007.600 49.200
26 29T 35 9T 35 16T 32 

32 

David Kim555
Viking

7.800 8.900 7.9007.500 7.8009.200 49.100
31T 18T 34 36 13T 22T 33 

33 

Gabriel Gadbois518
Aerial

6.100 8.500 8.9008.100 7.2009.400 48.200
36 27T 29 28T 10 30T 34 

34 

Lucas Clark562
Cary Gym

7.400 7.000 8.9007.600 7.4007.700 46.000
33 35 32T 28T 33T 29 35 

35 

Julian Donegan550
Viking

7.000 6.500 9.4006.300 6.0007.300 42.500
35 36 36 9T 36 36 36 

36 
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